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391 461 431

399 395 367

470 377 393

384 431 355

450 399 394

412 460 388

2506 2512 2328

477 Tabelle

412 SG Wählitz IV 2546

409 SG Wählitz V 2512

430 SG Wählitz III 2506

406 SV Empor Gröben II 2328

412

2546

Gänzdörfer Holger

Behnisch Bernd

Lisson Sven

Heinold Uwe

Billig Günter

Kämpf Alexander

SG Wählitz V SV Empor Gröben IISG Wählitz III

SG Wählitz IV

Sitter Detlef

Stark Dietmar

Schwara Frank

Rothe Uwe

Dornblut Falko

Richter Bernd

Hünniger Thomas

Gaudszuhn Wolfram Coppi Dieter Bergner Michael

Vogt Daniel

Coppi Bernd

Gaudszuhn Bernd Jordan Christian

Loebel Sebastian

Geißler Enrico

Rohland Erhard

Schreiber Wolfram


